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Sanjay Pattni

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Sanjay Pattni
Postcode

Date of birth January 1973
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TECHPOINT COMPUTERS LIMITED
DIRECT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
XSEPTION LIMITED

EDEN-GREY BROKERAGE LTD
BLUELAKE TRADING LIMITED
POWER COMPUTERS LIMITED
POWER COMPUTERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04235355
04235422
04388510
03449372
03820524
03230085
03230085

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908500047

908500047

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/10/2003
07/10/2002
06/03/2002
09/08/2001
17/08/1999
26/07/1996
26/07/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/04/2004

01/03/2000

01/03/2000
01/03/2000

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



